Monday — Sunday
4.00pm till late



HIGH

& DRY Signature
Cocktalls

Sage Sunrise $20
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin | fresh sage | Lime |Cranberry Juice

Caribbean Twist $20
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum | Vok Blue Curacao
Pineapple juice

Chandon Garden Spritz Cup $20
Chandon S | Pimm’s No.1 | Strawberry | Cucumber | Orange

Austin Power $20
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin | Aperol | Lemon Juice | Sherbet

Aperol Spritz $20
Aperol | Prosecco | Orange | Soda Water

Griffin Park Swizzle $20
Wild Turkey | Simple syrup | Lime juice | bitters | Pernod

Classic Cocktalls

Japanese Slipper $22
Midori | Triple Sec | Lemon

Margarita $22
Tequila | Cointreau | Lime

Cosmopolitan $22
Vodka | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry

Espresso Martini $22
Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso | Frangelico

Grasshopper

Creme de cacao | peppermint schnapps | cream $22

Amaretto sour
Amaretto | simple syrup | bitters |lemon juice | egg white $22



e Wines by
LAY the glass

Wines by the glass

Sparkling

N/V Chandon Garden Spritz, Yarra Valley VIC
N/V De Bortoli Prosecco, King Valley VIC

N/V Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC

N/V Chandon Rosé, Yarra Valley VIC

N/V YVES, Premium Cuvee

Moscato
T'Gallant Pink, Mornington Peninsula VIC

Riesling
De Bortoli La Boheme Act 1, Yarra Valley VIC
Mac Forbes RS19, Strathbogie Ranges VIC

Sauvignhon Blanc

Taltarni T series, Pyrenees, VIC

3 Tales, Marlborough NZ

Scotchmans Hill, Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

Chardonnay
De Bortoli Regional Reserve, Yarra Valley VIC
Rothbury Estate, Eastern VIC

Pinot Gris
Lone Star Creek, Yarra Valley VIC

Rosé
Debortoli Rose Rose, Yarra Valley VIC

Pinot Noir
De Bortoli Regional Reserve, Yarra Valley VIC
Zonzo Estate VIC

Shiraz
Punt Rd. Yarra Valley VIC
Centare, Farewell, Yarra Valley VIC

Cabernet Sauvignon
Zonzo Estate, Yarra Valley VIC
Centare, Old block, Yarra Valley VIC

Blends & Others
Rothbury Estate Cabernet Merlot, Eastern VIC
De Bortoli ‘Black Noble’, Riverina NSW

150ml
$15
$13
$15
$15
$14

$15.5

$15.5
$15

$14
$15
$16

$14
$13

$15

$14

$15
$15

$15
$16

$16
$16

$13
$11



HIGH Wine List

& DRY

Champagne

Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut

Sparkling

N/V Chandon Garden Spritz, Yarra Valley VIC
N/V Taltarni T Series, SE Australia

N/V YVES, Premium Cuvee

N/V De Bortoli Prosecco, King Valley VIC

N/V Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC

N/V Chandon Rosé, Yarra Valley VIC

N/V T'Gallant Prosecco, Mornington Peninsula VIC

Moscato

T'Gallant Pink, Mornington Peninsula VIC

Zonzo Estate, Yarra Glen VIC

Bottle

$110

$80
$45
$60
$60
$80
$80

$52

$53

$55



White

Riesling

De Bortoli la Boheme Act 1, Yarra Valley VIC
Henschke ‘Julius’, Eden Valley SA
Mac Forbes RS19, Strathbogie Ranges VIC

Sauvighon Blanc

Scotchmans Hill, Bellarine Peninsula, VIC
Taltarni T series, Pyrenees, VIC

3 tales, Marlborough NZ

Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley VIC

Chardonnay

Oakridge LVS Willowlake, Yarra Valley VIC
De Bortoli Regional Reserve, Yarra Valley VIC
Rothbury Estate, Eastern VIC

Punt Road, Yarra Valley VIC

Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley VIC

Rob Dolan White Label, Yarra Valley VIC

Pinot Gris/Grigio/Blends
T’Gallant, Mornington Peninsula VIC
Chain of Fire Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon WA

Lone Star Creek, Pinot Gris, Yarra Valley, VIC

White Varietal
Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis, Préhy FRA

Rosé
La Boheme ‘Act 2’, Yarra Valley VIC
Debortoli Rose Rose, Yarra Valley VIC

Dessert

Rob Dolan Late Harvest Sauv Blanc, Yarra Valley VIC

Bottle

$65
$75
$85

$72
$45
$52
$70

$75
$52
$45
$60
$60
$70

$60
$45
$70

$80

$55
$45

$55



Red

Pinot Noir

De Bortoli Regional Reserve, Yarra Valley VIC
St Hubert’s ‘The Stag’, Yarra Valley VIC

Mac Forbes, Yarra Valley VIC

Zonzo Estate, Yarra Valley VIC

Tarrawarra, Yarra Valley VIC

Louis Jadot, Bourgogne FRA

Marchand & Burch, Bourgogne FRA

Farrside by Farr, Geelong VIC

Shiraz

De Bortoli Regional Reserve, Yarra Valley VIC
Centare Farewell, Yarra Valley VIC

Punt Road, Yarra Valley VIC

Heathcote Estate, Heathcote VIC

Penfold ‘St. Henri’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

Cabernet Sauvignon

Zonzo Estate, Yarra Valley VIC

Punt Rd, Yarra Valley VIC

Taltarni Pyrenees, Pyrenees VIC
Centare, Old block, Yarra Valley VIC

Blends & Others

Rothbury Estate Cabernet Merlot, Eastern VIC
La Boheme Syrah Gamy,Yarra Valley VIC
Coldstream Hills Merlot, Yarra Valley VIC
Fortified

Campbells Rutherglen Muscat

Stanton & Killen Rutherglen Topaque
Penfolds Grandfather Port

Bottle

$55
$82
$75
$75
$85
$108
$118
$130

$55
$75
$75
$95
$222

$72
$75
$85
$110

$45
$55
$75

60ml
$9.5

$9.5
$12



HIGH Beer & Cider

& DRY

Draught Beer

300ml 400ml
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, ITA $9 $11
Asahi Super Dry, JPN $9 $11
Hargeaves Hill, Pale Ale, VIC $11 $13
Hargeaves Hill, Lager, VIC $11 $13
Bottled Beer & Cider
Australian Beer
Hargreaves Hill Pale Ale $10
Hargreaves Hill ESB $12
Hargreaves Hill IPA $12
Hargreaves Hill Lager $10
Little Creatures Pale Ale $10
Little Creatures, Roger mid strength $9
Victoria Bitter $9
Cascade Premium Light $9
Crown Lager $11
Imported Beer
Corona, Mexico $12
Stella Artois, Belgium $12
Heineken, Netherlands $12
Peroni Leggera, ltaly $12

Australian Cider
Napoleone Apple Cider $12
Napoleone Pear Cider $12



IS \Victorian Spirits

& DRY

Rum

The Rum Diary Bar Spiced Rum, Fitzroy VIC $14
Whisky

Starward ‘Solera’ Single Malt, Port Melbourne VIC $18
Bakery Hill Peated Single Malt, Bayswater VIC $18
Bakery Hill Double Wood Single Malt, Bayswater VIC $18
Bakery Hill Classic Single Malt Bayswater VIC $18
Gin

Tiny Bear The Gypsy, Knoxfield VIC $18
Tiny Bear The Doctor, Knoxfield VIC $18
Tiny Bear The Sailor, Knoxfield VIC $18
Patient Wolf Dry, Brunswick VIC $18
The Melbourne Gin Company Dry, Melbourne VIC $18
Four Pillars Rare Dry, Healesville VIC $18
Four Pillars Navy Strength, Healesville VIC $18
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni, Healesville VIC $18
Liqueurs

Cassis Liqueur $14



HIGH

& DRY .
Spirits

Rum
Bundaberg U.P , Queensland AUS $13
Bacardi Blanca, Puerto Rico $13
Captain Morgan Spiced, Puerto Rico $13
Captain Morgan Black Spiced, Puerto Rico $15
Bourbon
Makers Mark, Kentucky U.S.A $15
Jim Beam Black, Kentucky U.S.A $15
Jim Beam White, Kentucky U.S.A $13
Wild Turkey, Kentucky U.S.A $15
Jack Daniels Old No.7, Tennessee U.S.A $13
Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Blended 12yo, Scotland $15
Johnnie Walker Blue Blended, Scotland $28
Canadian Club Blended Canada $15
Jameson, Ireland $15
Chivas Regal Blended 12yo, Scotland $15
Chivas Regal Royal Salute Blended 21yo, Scotland $24
Glenfiddich 12yo, Scotland $17
Glenmorangie Single Malt 18yo, Scotland $19
Vodka
Smirnoff, UK $13
Absolute, Sweden $15
Grey Goose, France $18
Belvedere, Poland $18
Gin
Tanqueray Dry, London UK $15
Bombay Sapphire, London UK $13

Hendricks, Scotland $16



Tequila

Sierra Silver, Mexico
Jose Cuervo Especial, Mexico

Brandy/Cognac

St-Rémy Brandy VSOP, France
Hennessy VSOP Cognac, France
Hennessy XO, France

Remy Martin XO, France

Ligueurs & Aperitifs

Campari

Pimm’s No.1
Aperol

Malibu Coconut Rum
Baileys Original
Tia Maria

Kahlua

Cointreau

Midori

Frangelico
Galliano Amaretto
Galliano Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla
Chambord

Grand Marnier
Pernod

Ouzo

$13
$15

$15
$19
$28
$28

$13
$13
$15
$13
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$13
$13



S Non-Alcoholic

& DRY

Softs & Juice

Pepsi

Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Lemon Squash
Dry Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Mango Juice

Bottled Soft Drinks

Coke

Coke no sugar

500ml Sparkling Water
500ml Still Water

1L Sparkling Water

1L Still Water

Milkshakes

Banana
Chocolate
Strawberry

Glass

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4.8
$5
$5
$4.8
$4.8
$4.8

Bottle

$6
$6
$4.8
$4.8
$8
$8

Glass

$10
$10
$10



